Please help yourself to the items available in the Honesty Bar -
simply fill out the form on the bar top and we’ll charge the items to your room.

BEER & CID
Exmoor Gold Ale
Tribute Pale Ale
Korev Lager

Thatchers Cider

SPIRITS

ER
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

50ml individual bottles (double shot)

Gordons Gin

Gordons Pink Gin
Wicked Wolf Gins (Local)
Smirnoff Red Vodka
Bacardi Rum

Kraken Black Spiced Rum
Baileys Irish Cream
Taylors LBV Port
Courvoisier V.S.

Jack Daniel’s

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Famous Grouse Whisky

Johnnie Walker Black Label

£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£4.00
£4.50
£6.50
£6.00
£6.50
£5.50
£7.00

Glenmorangie 10 Year Whisky  £7.50

Laphroaig 10 Year Whisky

£9.50

SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

Tonic Water

SMALL WINES
Williams Grove Pinot Grigio
Williams Grove Zinfandel Rosé
Williams Grove Shiraz

One40ne Prosecco Spumante

£2.00
£1.25

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£7.50

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Denis Marchais Chardonnay
Tananga Sauvignon Blanc
Denis Marchais Merlot

Toro Fuerte Malbec
Volandas Rosé

Botter DOC Prosecco

SNACKS

£16.50
£18.50
£16.50
£18.50
£16.50
£22.00

Selection of crisps (£1.50), chocolates
(from £2.50) and other nibbles available
- please see prices for individual items

in the Honesty Bar.

Che Lyn Valley Guest House

Riverside Road, Lynmouth, EX35 6EH
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