Honesty Ban Price List

Please help yourself to the items available in the Honesty Bar – simply fill out the form on the bar top and we'll charge the items to your room.

BEER & CIDER		SOFT DRINKS	
Exmoor Gold Ale	£3.50	Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite	£2.00
Tribute Pale Ale	£3.50	Tonic Water	£1.25
Korev Lager	£3.50		
Thatchers Cider	£3.50	SMALL WINES	
		Williams Grove Pinot Grigio	£5.00
SPIRITS		Williams Grove Zinfandel Rosé	£5.00
50ml individual bottles (double shot)		Williams Grove Shiraz	£5.00
Gordons Gin	£5.50	One4One Prosecco Spumante £7.	£7.50
Gordons Pink Gin	£5.50	one rone records opamants	21.00
Wicked Wolf Gins (Local)	£6.50	WINES BY THE BOTTLE	
Smirnoff Red Vodka	£5.50		£16.50
Bacardi Rum	£5.50	Denis Marchais Chardonnay	
Kraken Black Spiced Rum	£6.00	Tananga Sauvignon Blanc	£18.50
Baileys Irish Cream	£4.00	Denis Marchais Merlot	£16.50
Taylors LBV Port	£4.50	Toro Fuerte Malbec	£18.50
•		Volandas Rosé	£16.50
Courvoisier V.S.	£6.50	Botter DOC Prosecco £22	£22.00
Jack Daniel's	£6.00		
Jameson Irish Whiskey	£6.50	SNACKS	
Famous Grouse Whisky	£5.50	Selection of crisps (£1.50), chocolates (from £2.50) and other nibbles available – please see prices for individual items in the Honesty Bar.	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£7.00		
Glenmorangie 10 Year Whisky	£7.50		
Laphroaig 10 Year Whisky	£9.50	in the Honosty Bull	

The Lyn Valley Guest House